
Settings: Date Range: 01/16/2026 - 01/16/2026
Sales Summary

Gross Sales $1,137.54
Refunds $0.00
Discounts/Promos ($72.58)
Comps $0.00
Pay Ins/Pay Outs $0.00
Fees Collected $0.00
On Account Transactions $0.00
On Account Tips $0.00
Adjusted Gross $1,064.96
Tax Collected $0.00
Gift Cards Sold $0.00
On Account Transactions $0.00
On Account Tips $0.00
Pay Ins/Pay Outs $0.00
Net Sales $1,064.96
Total Transactions 104

Sales Summary by Taxcode
Taxcode Sales Collected

Tax Exempt - .0000% $1,029.91 $0.00
Default Taxrate - .0000% $35.10 $0.00

 
Tips Summary

Tip Type Tips Collected Tips Distributed
Cash N/A $100.90
Credit $100.90 $0.00
Online Credit $0.00 $0.00
Check $0.00 $0.00
Gift Card $0.00 $0.00
Other $0.00 $0.00
Total $100.90 $100.90

Deposit Summary
Cash Sales $145.50
Cash Gratuity $0.00
Total Tips Collected ($100.90)
Total Gratuity Collected $0.00
Pay Ins $0.00
Pay Outs $0.00
Fees Collected $0.00
Cash Refunds $0.00
Cash Event Deposits $0.00
Cash Deposit Expected $44.60
Credit Sales $919.46
Credit Tips $100.90
Credit Gratuity $0.00
Credit Refunds $0.00
Credit Event Deposits $0.00
Credit Deposit Expected $1,020.36
Online Credit Sales $0.00
Online Credit Tips $0.00
Online Credit Deposit Expected $0.00
Check Sales $0.00
Check Tips $0.00
Check Gratuity $0.00
Check Refunds $0.00
Check Event Deposits $0.00
Check Deposit Expected $0.00
Gift Card Sales $0.00
Gift Card Tips $0.00
Gift Card Gratuity $0.00
Gift Card Refunds $0.00
Gift Card Event Deposits $0.00
Gift Card Deposit Expected $0.00
Other Payment Sales $0.00
Other Tips $0.00
Other Payment Event Deposits $0.00
Other Payment Deposit Expected $0.00

 
Redeemed Event Deposits $0.00

 
Expected Deposit $1,064.96
Event Deposits $0.00
Adj Gross $1,064.96
Refunds $0.00
Discounts $72.58
Comps $0.00
On Account Transactions $0.00
On Account Tips $0.00
Payments to Account $0.00
Fees Collected $0.00
Pay Ins $0.00
Pay Outs $0.00
Gross Sales $1,137.54

Sales by Order Method

Order Method Qty Sales
% Of
Total
Sales

Num
Guests

Sales/Num
Guests

Table Orders 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.0000
Bar Orders 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.0000
Retail Orders 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.0000
Takeout Orders 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.0000
Delivery Orders 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.0000
For Here Orders 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.0000
To Go Orders 104 $1,064.96 100.00% 102 $10.4408
Drive Thru Orders 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.0000
Total 104 $1,064.96 100.00% 102 $10.4408

 
Till Adjustments

Expected Deposit Total $1,064.96
Deposit Adjustment $0.00
Actual Deposit Total $1,064.96

 
Other Payment Methods

Gift Certificate $0.00
DELIVERY SERVICE $0.00

 
Service Fees

Category Trends
Category Qty Approximate Sales Comps Comp % % Of Sales

RETAIL 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%
RETAIL 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%
FOOD 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%
FOOD 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%
DRINKS 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%
DRINKS 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%
Default Category 1608 $1,065.01 $0.00 0.00% 100.00%
Custom Items 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

Tills And Banks
Cash Reading Credit Reading Check Reading Gift Card Reading Other Payment Reading

Tills $146.40 $918.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Banks ($101.80) $101.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $44.60 $1,020.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Gift Cards
Gift Cards Sold Price $0.00
Gift Cards Sold Comps $0.00
Gift Cards Sold Discounts $0.00
Gift Cards Sold Total $0.00

 
Gift Cards Sold Value $0.00
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